PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1513

Page 1, line 2, replace "loan" with "grant" and remove "; and to provide"

- Page 1, line 3, remove "an appropriation"
- Page 1, line 7, replace "loan" with "grant" and replace "shall" with "may"
- Page 1, line 8, replace "loan" with "grant"
- Page 1, line 9, replace "loans against future municipal, rural, and" with "grants"
- Page 1, line 10, remove "industrial water supply funds"

Page 1, remove lines 18 through 22

Renumber accordingly